Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Allen - (1245358) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.29
1:34.48
1:35.99
1:36.22
1:38.36
1:39.12
1:41.75
1:42.32
1:50.79
1:54.083
1:57.09
1:58.18

2:04.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.29
1:34.48
1:35.99
1:39.12
1:36.22
1:38.36
1:42.32
1:41.75
1:50.79

1:57.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
287
274
272
254
249
230
226
178
163
151
146
124

WA Pts

329
287
274
249
272
254
226
230
178
151

Round

r T T I I I I T I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

17/06/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
18/11/17
07/10/117
29/1117
23/04/17
20/05/17
02/10/16
24/04/16
12/06/16
19/07/15
19/09/15

Date

17/06/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
29/11117
18/11/17
07/10/117
20/05/17
23/04/17
02/10/16
12/06/16

Meet

Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Tulip Open Meet 2018

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Last Chance Qualifie
City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet

Tulip Open Meet 2017

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City Of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meets

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Meet

Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Tulip Open Meet 2018

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Last Chance Qualifie
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Tulip Open Meet 2017

City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Spalding
Biggleswade
Grantham
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Spalding
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Spalding
Biggleswade
Lincoln
Grantham
Lincoln
Spalding
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:54.03 163 H 24/04/16  City Of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meets Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4
2:04.97 124 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3
1:58.18 146 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



