Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Allen - (1245358) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.29	329	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
1:34.48	287	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Co Lincoln P	3
1:35.99	274	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Co Lincoln P	2
1:36.22	272	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
1:38.36	254	Н	07/10/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:39.12	249	Н	29/11/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Last Chance Qualifie	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:41.75	230	Н	23/04/17	City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:42.32	226	Н	20/05/17	Tulip Open Meet 2017	Spalding	Co Lincoln P	3
1:50.79	178	Н	02/10/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:54.03	163	Н	24/04/16	City Of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meets	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:57.09	151	Н	12/06/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:58.18	146	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:04.97	124	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.29	329	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Lincoln P	3
1:34.48	287	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Co Lincoln P	3
1:35.99	274	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Co Lincoln P	2
1:39.12	249	Н	29/11/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Last Chance Qualifie	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:36.22	272	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
1:38.36	254	Н	07/10/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:42.32	226	Н	20/05/17	Tulip Open Meet 2017	Spalding	Co Lincoln P	3
1:41.75	230	Н	23/04/17	City of Lincoln Pentaque Dual Meet	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:50.79	178	Н	02/10/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:57.09 yright 2024	151 1	Н	12/06/16	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meet	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

1:54.03	163	Н	24/04/16	City Of Lincoln Pentaqua Dual Meets	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
2:04.97	124	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
1:58.18	146	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3

Page 2 / 2